Bus

Bus 6818 Liepaja-Rucava-Nida

Direction

Latvijas Lietuvas robeza — Liepajas Ao

28 stops

Open route schedule

Latvijas Lietuvas robeza

Geistauti

Balééeni

Pagrabi

Rucava

Pesi

Kalniski

Rudzisi

Paipas

Bites

Nica

Nicas centrs

Jurmalciema pagrieziens

Rolavi

Alpi

Patari

Bernati

Eglites

Skatre

Pérkone

Kontrolpunkts

Route schedule

Go to website

Latvijas Lietuvas robeza — Liepajas Ao

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

07:34

07:34

07:34

07:34

07:34

Direction: Latvijas Lietuvas robeza

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min
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Vainodes iela

Ventas iela

Robezu iela

Siena tirgus

Pétertirgus

Liva

Liepajas Ao



Direction

Liepajas Ao — Latvijas Lietuvas robeza

24 stops

Open route schedule

Liepajas Ao

Koncertzale

Zivju iela

Siena tirgus

Robezu iela

Ventas iela

Vainodes iela

Kontrolpunkts

Perkone

Skatre

Bernati

Jurmalciema pagrieziens

Nicas centrs

Nica

Bites

Paipas

Rudzisi

Kalniski

Pesi

Rucava

Pagrabi

Balcééeni

Geistauti

Latvijas Lietuvas robeza

Route schedule
Liepajas Ao — Latvijas Lietuvas robeza

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Liepajas Ao
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

06:10-17:15

06:10-17:15

06:10-17:15

06:10-17:15

06:10-17:15

17:15

17:15
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Direction

Latvijas Lietuvas robeza — Liepajas Ao

24 stops

Open route schedule

Latvijas Lietuvas robeza

Geistauti

Balééni

Pagrabi

Rucava

Pesi

Kalnigki

Rudzisi

Paipas

Bites

Nica

Nicas centrs

Jurmalciema pagrieziens

Bernati

Skatre

Pérkone

Kontrolpunkts

Vainodes iela

Ventas iela

Robezu iela

Siena tirgus

Pétertirgus

Liva

Liepajas Ao

Route schedule
Latvijas Lietuvas robeza — Liepajas Ao

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Latvijas Lietuvas robeza
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

18:24

18:24

18:24

18:24

18:24

18:24

18:24
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6818 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Nica

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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